
School Calendar for the Academic Session 2021-2022 

 
April 2021 
1nd April    Thursday  New session begins with summer uniform and summer  

      Timings (7: 45 am to 1: 15 pm) 

5th April    Monday   House Board decoration/Soft Board decoration of classes in last  

      three periods with the help of House Captains and class In-charges. 

7th April   Wednesday  World Health Day celebration (Special Assembly)   

      Health Checkup/BMI Measurement 

10th April  Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) 

14th April  Wednesday  Ambedkar Jayanti /Vaishakhi (Holiday) 

15th April  Thursday  Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by C.T.        

20th April  Tuesday  Asthmi (Holiday)                                                                                                          

21st April  Wednesday  Ram Navami (Holiday Day)  

22nd April  Thursday  Earth Day celebration + Elocution Competition (I to V) 

24th April  Saturday  Hand Writing Competition (I to V) 

      English Essay writing Competition (VI to VIII) 

30th April   Friday   Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers 

30th April  Friday   Fancy Dress competition (KG to V) 

 

May 2021 
1st May   Saturday  International Labor Day Celebration (Special assembly) 

3rd to 15th May  Mon-Sat  Unit I begins    

7th May   Friday   Mother Day Celebration (Special Assembly) 

      Card Making for mothers (I to V) 

8th May   Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) 

14th May  Friday   Ed-Ul-Fithar (Holiday) 

22nd May   Saturday   PTM for Unit Test I (8.30 to 10.30 am) 

24th-10th July  Mon-Sat  Summer Vacation Begins  

24th – 31st May  Mon-Mon  Extra classes for IX-XII  

26th -May  Wednesday  Budha Purnima (Holiday) 

  

July 2021 
12thJuly   Monday   School re-opens  

16th July  Friday    World Nature conservation Day Celebration/ Harela Day                                                                                                                           

      Tree plantation in the school & in neighbourhood (III to VIII) 

21st July   Wednesday   Id-Ul-Zuha (Holiday)  

23rd July   Friday   Drawing competition (I & II) 

      Debate competition (English) for classes IX – XII 

27th July  Tuesday   Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers 

30th July  Friday   International Friendship Day celebration  
      (Students can bring friendship bands for their friends)  
      Speech by School captains in morning assembly + 
31st July   Saturday  G.K Quiz Competition (VI to VIII) 

      Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by C.Ts.                                                                                                                  



August 2021  

7st August  Saturday  Investiture Ceremony (Holiday for Non -Participants) 

14th August  Saturday   Second Saturday (Holiday)                                                                                 

15th August   Sunday    Flag raising for Independence Day (III to VIII)  

16th August   Monday  Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers 

19th August  Thursday   Moharram (Holiday)  

21st August  Saturday  Rakhi making Competition (III-V)  

23rd August   Monday  Puppet Show for juniors (Up to Class II) 

27th August  Friday    Janmashthmi Celebration 

30th August  Monday  Janmashthmi (Holiday)   

31th August  Tuesday  Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers 

September 2021 
1 – 30 September Wed-Thu  Class tests in each subject of 20 marks for class XII (Min. three in  

each sub.)  

3rd September  Friday   Pre-PTM for Half - Yearly exams 

4th September   Saturday   Teachers day Celebration  
        + 
       Activities for teachers  
        + 
      Classes by student -teachers 
6 – 13 September Mon-Mon  Oral/Assessment 1st begins 

11th Sept   Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday)  

13 – 27th September Mon-Mon  Half Yearly Examination Begins 

 

October 2021 
1st  – 29 Oct  Fri-Fri   Class tests in each subject of 20 marks for class X (Min. three in  

each sub.)  

1st to 12th Oct  Fri-Tue   Pre Board – I for class 12th  

2nd October  Saturday   Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

7-29th Oct  Thu-Fri   Preparation for Annual Day starts (Zero periods begins) 

8th October  Friday   PTM for half Yearly Exams (08:30 to 11:30 am) 

9th October  Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday)  

13th - 15th Oct  Wed-Fri   Dussehra Break 

16th October  Saturday  Submission of marks of class tests to principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers 

20th October  Wednesday  Id –E-Milad/ Balmiki Jayanti (Holiday)  

23th Oct   Saturday  U.N. day celebration(Special Assembly)   

      I H Kho-Kho comp. for girls (III-VII)    

      I H Volley ball match for boys (IX & XI)  

30th October  Saturday  Annual Day 

November 2021 
1st – 6th November Mon-Sat  Diwali Break 

8th November  Monday  Winter timings with winter uniform (8.30 AM – 1.50 PM) 

9th – 20th Nov  Tue-Sat   Pre Board - I for class 10th and Pre Board – II for class 12th  

10th November  Wednesday  Chatt Pooja (Holiday) 

12th November  Friday    Childrens’ Day Celebration (Fete)  



18th November  Thursday   Sports Day for juniors (PG-II) 

19th November  Friday   Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

21st November  Sunday   Shri  S.L. Farasi Memorial Inter School Competitions 

22nd November  Monday  Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers 

27th November  Saturday  PTM of Pre boards for class 10th and 12th (9 am to 11 am) 

 

December 2021 
1st– 14th Dec.  Wed-Tue  Unit II exams begin+ Pre-Board Exam III for XII  

                                                                                       And Pre-Board Exam – II for class X 

11th Dec.  Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) 

18th Dec.   Saturday   Farewell to class XII 

20th Dec  Monday  Christmas Celebration (Class Party) 

21st Dec.   Tuesday   PTM for Unit II & Pre-Board Exams (9:00 am to 11:00 am) 

22nd Dec -15th Jan 2022 Wed-Sat  Winter Breaks 

22nd –30th Dec.  Wed-Thu  Extra Classes for IX to XII      

25th Dec  Saturday  X-Mas Day (Holiday)      

 

January 2022 
17th January   Monday  School reopens with new school timings (9 am to 2:10pm)  

18th Jan –19th Feb Tue-Sat   Practical Examination 2022 begins for X & XII 

17th to 28th Jan  Mon-Fri  Pre Board – III for class X + Final Exams of class IX & XI 

22rd January  Saturday  I.H. Cricket match for girls (VI to VIII) 

26Th January  Wednesday   Flag Raising for Republic Day (III to VIII)  

27th -29th Jan  Thu-Sat   Class photographs for school magazine 

29th January  Saturday  Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by CT 

                                                                                       

 

February 2022 
4th February  Friday    World Cancer Day (special assembly)  

+ 
      PTM for Pre-Board III (class X) + Final Exams (class IX and XI) 
 
5th February  Saturday    Vasant Panchami Good Luck Yajna for class X & XII 

Inter House Patriotic Dance Competition (VI to VIII) 
      Inter House Patriotic song Competition (III-V) 
 

7th February  Monday  New session begins for X & XII 

12th February  Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) 

14th February  Monday   Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers  

18th February  Friday    Educational tour for class VIII 

26th February  Saturday  I.H. Badminton and Chess Competitions (VI-VIII) 

28th February  Monday  Submission of marks of class tests to the Principal by class                                                                                                                 

                                                                                       Teachers  

28th February  Monday   Pre PTM for Final Exams +  

National Science Day Celebration through Exhibition of Science, 

Art & Craft + Pre-PTM for final Exams 



 

   

     

March 2022 
1st – 2nd March  Tue-Wed  Preparation Leave for final exams 

+ 
      Mahashivratri (Holiday)  

3rd –16th March  Thu-Wed  Final Exams Begin 

12th March  Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) 

17-18th March   Thu-Fri   Holi (Holiday)  

19th March  Saturday   School Picnic (I to IX) 

30th March  Wednesday   PTM for final exams (8.30 am to 11.30 am) 

      Distribution of annual magazine 2020-21 

April 2022 
07th April   Thursday  New session begins with summer uniform and summer  

      Timings (7:45 am to 1:15 pm) 

 

Note- 
 * Eid -ul -fitr, Eid-ul-Juha and Moharram dates can be shifted according to Appearance of the moon. 

 The timing and venue for competitions will be announced one day before. 

 Changes in the above mentioned schedule will be announced to students from time to time. 

 If any exam is suddenly cancelled due to sudden holiday announced by Government Authorities 

 then it will be held after last exam as per time-table.  

 Extra classes for low performers will be taken as per parents’ convenience of timings. 

 Class tests notebooks will be submitted to principal office on every Saturday. 

 After every chapter a class test of minimum 10 marks will be conducted in each subject.  

 The sports activities will be conducted on every Saturday as per school sports calendar 2021-2022. 

 If a student misses any exam he/she will be marked as absent on or medical leave. No test will be taken to           

             Compensate that missed exam. 

       One Year time will be given to Pass out students of  XII to collect Security money, after it no money will be                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

      Refunded. 

       Annual Charges/Lab Charges/Computer Lab Charges will not be refundable even if a student has taken              

TC/Left School just after submitting the Annual Charges. 

 

  

 

 

 


